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11/08/14

Trojan Diving Invitational (USC)    ( 11/07/14 - 11/09/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Prigge, Hannah (USA) Judge J1 Stricker, Erica (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA) Judge J2 Lynch, John (USA)

Judge J3 Adams, Cindy (USA) Judge J3 Butcher, Mark (USA)

Judge J4 Ishimatsu, Victoria (USA) Judge J4 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J5 Couto, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California) 291.60  291.601
Alexandra Caplan (San Diego State University) 282.05  282.052
Maria Polyakova (University of California, Los Angeles) 276.60  276.603
Samantha Adams (University of Southern California) 273.35  273.354
Annika Lenz (University of California, Los Angeles) 258.25  258.255
Ciara Monahan (University of California, Los Angeles) 251.30  251.306
Cari Reiswig (San Jose State University) 245.60  245.607
Natalie Kalibat (University of Southern California) 243.25  243.258
Karli Kriewall (Boise State University) 240.90  240.909
Shannon Finigan (San Diego State University) 236.45  236.4510
Alexa Cacao (University of Southern California) 235.80  235.8011
Erin Kohlbeck (Boise State University) 235.00  235.0012
Shelbie Holden (Fresno State University) 229.80  229.8013
Isabelle Choquehuanca (San Diego State University) 228.10  228.1014
Katherine Van Winkle (University of Southern California) 227.70  227.7015
Breanne Schlenger (California Baptist University) 227.05  227.0516
Payton Gabris (San Diego State University) 223.15  223.1517
Jordan Marthens (Boise State University) 220.90  220.9018
Lauren Skinner (California Baptist University) 217.70  217.7019
Jacquelyn Suitt (University of Southern California) 212.15  212.1520
Danielle Repper (University of California, Los Angeles) 211.00  211.0021
Marissa O'quinn (San Jose State University) 209.20  209.2022
Lacie Ruth (Fresno State University) 203.90  203.9023
Noelle Farrer (Fresno State University) 202.70  202.7024
Kacee Olson (Boise State University) 202.35  202.3525
Nicole Dutton (San Diego State University) 200.85  200.8526
Lauren Pierce (California Polytechnic State University) 193.55  193.5527
Kianna Mourer (Azusa Pacific University) 172.75  172.7528
Hailey Viehmann (Azusa Pacific University) 163.25  163.2529
Olivia Salvatore-king (California Polytechnic State University) 135.30  135.3030
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Trojan Diving Invitational (USC)    ( 11/07/14 - 11/09/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Prigge, Hannah (USA) Judge J1 Stricker, Erica (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA) Judge J2 Lynch, John (USA)

Judge J3 Adams, Cindy (USA) Judge J3 Butcher, Mark (USA)

Judge J4 Ishimatsu, Victoria (USA) Judge J4 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J5 Couto, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Deon Reid (University of Southern California) 329.20  329.201
Adam Payne (University of Southern California) 322.30  322.302
Collin Pollard (University of Southern California) 283.30  283.303
Kendall Rummell (California Baptist University) 238.15  238.154
Andrew Rotundo (California Baptist University) 233.70  233.705
Zachary Mullins (California Baptist University) 211.40  211.406
Brady Shutt (California Polytechnic State University) 202.70  202.707
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11/08/14

Trojan Diving Invitational (USC)    ( 11/07/14 - 11/09/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7140

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Prigge, Hannah (USA) Judge J1 Stricker, Erica (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA) Judge J2 Lynch, John (USA)

Judge J3 Adams, Cindy (USA) Judge J3 Butcher, Mark (USA)

Judge J4 Ishimatsu, Victoria (USA) Judge J4 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J5 Couto, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Maria Polyakova (University of California, Los Angeles) 276.60 320.65 320.651
Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California) 291.60 275.70 275.702
Annika Lenz (University of California, Los Angeles) 258.25 272.45 272.453
Alexandra Caplan (San Diego State University) 282.05 269.20 269.204
Cari Reiswig (San Jose State University) 245.60 262.45 262.455
Erin Kohlbeck (Boise State University) 235.00 259.70 259.706
Samantha Adams (University of Southern California) 273.35 259.55 259.557
Alexa Cacao (University of Southern California) 235.80 259.55 259.557
Natalie Kalibat (University of Southern California) 243.25 249.95 249.959
Ciara Monahan (University of California, Los Angeles) 251.30 244.05 244.0510
Karli Kriewall (Boise State University) 240.90 231.25 231.2511
Shannon Finigan (San Diego State University) 236.45 227.75 227.7512
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Trojan Diving Invitational (USC)    ( 11/07/14 - 11/09/14 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7200

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Prigge, Hannah (USA) Judge J1 Stricker, Erica (USA)

Judge J2 McDonald, Roland (USA) Judge J2 Lynch, John (USA)

Judge J3 Adams, Cindy (USA) Judge J3 Butcher, Mark (USA)

Judge J4 Ishimatsu, Victoria (USA) Judge J4 Li, Hongping (USA)

Judge J5 Couto, Jeff (USA) Judge J5 Stebbins, Tom (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver

Deon Reid (University of Southern California) 329.20 372.70 372.701
Collin Pollard (University of Southern California) 283.30 314.15 314.152
Adam Payne (University of Southern California) 322.30 289.90 289.903
Zachary Mullins (California Baptist University) 211.40 264.90 264.904
Kendall Rummell (California Baptist University) 238.15 236.25 236.255
Brady Shutt (California Polytechnic State University) 202.70 225.25 225.256
Andrew Rotundo (California Baptist University) 233.70 201.45 201.457
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